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CCS APPROVED STUDENT TUTORS (2023-2024) 
 

TUTOR 
Tutor’s 
Grade 

Tutoring 
Grades 

Subjects for Tutoring Phone Email 

 Math Science English History Study 
Skills   Other  

Alex Davison 12 9-12 X X     919-819-7153 alex@bookmark.org 

David Kim 12 9-12 X X  X   919-759-1605 dkim2024@student.carychristianschool.org 

Sam Haaf 11 6-11 X X    AP Bio 717-224-1729 haaf2025@gmail.com 

Leah Holmes 11 K-11 X X X X X  919-760-5448 Lg65roses@firmfaith.net 

Daniel Jacob 11 K-11 X X   X Spanish 984-255-5021 danieljacob2025@gmail.com 

Isaac Young 11 9-11 X X X  X AP Bio 919-758-1815 isaacyoung272@gmail.com 

Hadley 
Woodworth 

11 K-11 X X X X X AP Bio 984-268-7144 hwoodworth4407@gmail.com 

Lily Young 11 K-5 X X X X   919-545-4908 lily.2006.me@gmail.com 

Caleb Boyd 9 K-8  X X X  Latin 
Spanish 919-289-3576 cgboyd223@gmail.com 

Carley Mou 10 6-11 X X X X X Spanish 919-750-5139 caballet13@gmail.com 

Gavin Frost 9 K-8 X X   X  919-413-5644 gfrost2027@student.carychristianschool.org 

Mya Huss 9 K-8  X X X  Latin 919-903-5924 mhuss2027@student.carychristianschool.org 

Anikka Julson 9 K-8 X X X X X  608-799-6969 anikkajulson@gmail.com 

Kharis Kurian 9 K-8   X    984-292-9443 kkurian2027@student.carychristianschool.org 

Daniel 
Stocker 9 K-8 X X X X X Latin 919-819-5058 danieljstocker@icloud.com 

 
New tutors will be added throughout the school year depending on sports and interest. 

 
Student Tutor Program Contact: 
Isaac Young (isaacyoung272@gmail.com) 

Academic Dean: 
Kevin Seitz (kseitz@carychristianschool.org) 
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